
COCKTAILS

MOCKTAILS

RASPY VOICE
Mezcal, Orange Liqueur, Crème de Cassis , Lime

19

OFF WHIS-KEY
Whisky, Blue berry, lemon, Rosemary, egg white

20

STRAWBERRY FIELDS
Bacardi, Strawberry, Pineapple, Cinnamon

19

CAMPFIRE SONG
Vodka, Godiva, Heavy cream, Chocolate

20

HARMONIC
Buttery Pea Flower Tea Infused Tequila,

Lavender Syrup, Lime, Egg White

21

CHORUS
Gin, St Germaine, Rosemary, Lemon

19

HAT DANCE
Tequila, Ginger, Cucumber, Jalopeño, Lime

19

TAKE IT TO THE BRIDGE
Cognac, mango, tripple sec, Lime

19

PASSIONMINT
Cranberry, Agave, Passionfruit, 
Lemon, Mint

12

CINDERELLA
Orange, Pineapple, Lemon, Grenadine

11

GRAPEFRUIT
Grapefruit, Agave, Lime

11



CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Bench, Sonoma County, California, USA

7518

BOTTLED BEERS

WHITES GLASS    /    BOTTLE

TERRA
S.Korea

9

LAGUNITAS IPA
USA

9

ALLAGASH WHITE
USA

9

HEINEKEN
Holland

9

STELLA ARTOIS
Belguim

9

GUINNESS
Ireland

9

SCHOFFERHOFER GRAPEFRUIT
Germany

9

WINESBEERS

SAUVIGNON BLANC
Vignobles Berthier, Loirevalley, France

7017

CHARDONNAY 
Bodan Roan, California, USA

6516

PINOT GRIGIO
Erste Neue, Trentino-Alto Adige, Italy

7017

KIM’S SPECIAL -  15

REDS GLASS    /    BOTTLE

PINOT NOIR
Haden tig, Willamette Valley, Oregon, USA

7017

RIOJA
Artuke, Rioja, Spain

6516

SPARKLING (Champagne) GLASS    /    BOTTLE

PROSECCO, LE COLTURE

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT

DOM PERIGNON

CRYSTAL LOUIS ROEDERER

ARMAND DE BRIGNAC

ACE OF SPADES BRUT GOLD

80

220

550

700

750

-   

16

-

-

-

-

-

ROSE GLASS    /    BOTTLE

BY ANY OTHER NAME
D. Bosler, California, USA

6516

DRAFT 

MONTAUK IPA 9

MS. KIM’S  LIGHT 9



CASAMIGOS SHOT   /   BOTTLE

SHOT    /    BOTTLE

HORNITOS

AVION / SLIVER

PATRON / SLIVER

DEL MAGUEY VIDA / MEZCAL

ESPOLON

TERAMANA

TERAMANA REPOSADO

300

360

360

300

300

300

320

14

16

16

14

14

14

15

- BLANCO

- MEZCAL

- AÑEJO

-REPOSADO

360

400

380

380

16

18

17

17

DON JULIO SHOT   /   BOTTLE

- SLIVER

- 1942 AÑEJO

- PRIMAVERA

360

800

400

16

48

25

CLASE AZUL SHOT   /   BOTTLE

- PLATA

- REPOSADO

- GOLD

- AÑEJO

720

780

900

1200

38

40

50

60

SHOT    /    BOTTLE

VODKA TEQUILA

TITO’S

GREY GOOSE

CIROC

KETEL ONE

BELVEDERE

STOLICHNAYA

BELUGA

HAKU SUNTORY

300

340

340

340

360

300

340

300

14

15

15

15

16

14

15

14

SHOT    /    BOTTLE

RUM

BACARDI

DON PAPA

RUM CHATA

MALIBU

LEBLON CACHACA

CAPTAIN MORGAN

MYERS’S

PLANTATION

300

360

300

300

300

300

360

300

14

16

14

14

14

14

16

14

SHOT    /    BOTTLE

GIN

AVIATION

HENDRICK’S

BOMBAY

BEEFEATER

TANQUERAY

GUNPOWER

BOTANIST

300

340

300

300

300

300

300

14

15

14

14

14

14

14



WHISKY
SHOT    /    BOTTLE

JAMESON
Blended Irish

WILD TURKEY
Kentucky Straight Bourbon

JACK DANIEL’S
Tennessee

BULLEIT
Kentucky Straight Bourbon

BUSHMILLS
Irish Malt

BALVENIE
Single Malt  12 Year

TALISKER
Single Malt  10 Year

GLENMORANGIE
Single Malt Scotch 

OBAN
Single Malt Scotch 14 Year

HIGH WEST BOURBON / DOUBLE RYE

CHIVAS REGAL
Blended Scotch

340

300

300

340

360

400

420

480

360

340

340

340

380

380

380

300

340

300

420

360

15

14

14

15

16

20

24

26

16

15

15

15

17

17

17

14

15

14

18

16

SHOT    /    BOTTLE

MAKER’S MARK
Kentucky Bourbon

MAKER’S MARK 46
Kentucky Bourbon

GLENFIDDICH
Single Malt Scotch

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK
Scotch

JOHNNIE WALKER DOUBLE BLACK
Scotch

Blended Scotch Whiskey

Scotch

Single Malt Scotch

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE

340

360

380

380

400

1200

15

16

17

17

18

65

SOJU
 BOTTLE

WON MAE 375ml 13% abv

Floral and fruity notes with subtle sweetness

SEOUL NIGHT 375ml 23% abv

Clean Flavor of plum Fruits wl dry on palate

WON SOJU 375ml 23% abv

50

50

60

SUNTORY TOKI
Blended Japanese

SUNTORY HIBIKI
Blended Japanese

300

450

14

20

DALMORE SHOT   /   BOTTLE

- 12 YEAR

- 15 YEAR

- KING ALEXANDER

400

-   

-   

23

40

60

MACALLAN SHOT   /   BOTTLE

- 12 YEAR

- 18 YEAR

- 25 YEAR

400

900

-   

19

75

350

KNOB CREEK
Kentucky Straight Bourbon

WOODFORD RES.
Kentucky Straight Bourbon

LAPHROAIG
Single Malt Scotch Whiskey

GLENLIVET 12 YEAR
Single Malt Scotch Whiskey

MONKEY SHOULDER
Blended Scotch Whiskey

WHISTLE PIG
Blend of Straight Rye 

CROWNROYAL
Apple Flavored Whiskey

BASIL HAYDEN
Kentucky Straight Bourbon

MICHTERS
Single Barrel Kentucky Straight Rye


